
                                     2019-2020 School Year Preliminary School Calendar

DATE TIME EVENT
Wednesday, July 24 9:00 AM New Teacher Training
July 25-July 31 Faculty Preplanning
Wednesday, July 31 11:00-12:00 Meet and Greet

12:00-1:00 Faculty Luncheon
Thursday, August 1 First Day of School
Monday, August 5 12:15 Explore More Begins

6:15 PM Room Parent Meeting
7:00 PM Campus Meeting (teams meet after)
8:30 PM 8th Grade Parent Meeting

Tuesday, August 6 Pizza Lunch Begins
Friday, August 9 8:30-10:15 1st Grade Enrichment Day Parent Training

10:30-12:00 2nd Grade Enrichment Day Parent Training
Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday
September 23-27 Fall Break
October 3-4 ChildLight Conference for Teachers

Thursday, Oct 3 in-school service project and fundraiser for students (Thursday)

Friday, Oct 4 Student Holiday (Friday)

October 21-25 Parent-Teacher Conferences (no ExploreMore)
November 25-29 Thanksgiving Holiday
December 23-January 3 Christmas Holiday
Friday, January 3 Faculty Workday

Monday, January 6 Campus Meeting
Monday, January 20 MLK Family-led Service Project Day
February 17-21 Winter Break
March 30-April 3 Conferences and Standardized Testing
April 6-10 Spring Break
Tuesday, May 19 7:00 PM Graduation

Wednesday, May 20 12:15 dismissal Last Day of School
May 21, 22, 26 Faculty Post Planning

It is our policy to align our schedule with Cobb County as much as possible.  Dates are 

tentative.
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